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Datenblatt

Foldekasse W - 1721L-800x600x445/130 mm - bla
SKU: 24047500




Weitere Informationen

Recycling-Code
Innere MalSe
AuRere Malle
Anzahl pro Palette

Fur den direkten Kontakt mit
Lebensmitteln geeignet

Temperaturbestandigkeit

Material

05 PP

745x545x415 mm
800x600x445/140 mm
36

Ja

fra -18°C til +40°C

PP Kunststoff



Griffloch Ja

Gewicht 8,6



